
( (

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

CLE ARVIEW AVE

SILANO DR

FAIRLAWN DRCOLE ST EAST HILL RDTO
RC

ON
 DR

M ARCIA DR

130

12
7

661

1781

1783

1786

1790

3785
1663

1664

3941 1859
H4904

S4184     

H242      

S1782     

1784      

S1787     

S1788     

S1789     

S1791     

H240      

S3940     

H4908     

H1860     

HIG
HF

IEL
D D

R

131126

128

140
Cit

y o
f To

rrin
gto

n
Uti

lity
 Po

les 
and

 Str
eet

 Lig
hts

0 200100 Feet 130Map SheetOUtility Pole without StreetlightUtility Pole with Streetlight


